
Preparation and
Characterization of Butterfl Pea

(Clitoria ternatea L.)
Nanoemulgel

by Zulfiayu Sapiun

Submission date: 26-Dec-2022 02:54PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1986659365
File name: oamjms-10a-585_Butterfly.pdf (344.52K)
Word count: 4262
Character count: 22754



1

1









1

1



3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Preparation and Characterization of Butterfl Pea (Clitoria
ternatea L.) Nanoemulgel
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper


